
CGC Nominations and Recruitment  
​ Committee Calendar​  

2025-26 
 

Meeting times are: 4:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. on Thursdays unless otherwise stated.  

Nom Com 
Google Meet joining info 

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/gve-xsft-iub  
Or dial: (US) +1 316-835-1109 PIN: 593 606 293#  

 
Thursday, August 7, 2025 Intensive 

 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 

 
Thursday, October 2, 2025 

 
Thursday, November 6, 2025 

 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 

 
Thursday, January 22, 2026 

 
Thursday, February 19, 2026 

 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 

 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 

 
Thursday, May 21, 2026 
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